
SHOE KIT K 23 013

The K 23 013 shoe kit is synonymous with

reliability

The Brembo Kit & Fit is the ideal solution for the
maintenance of drum brakes: everything you need for
quick and efficient servicing is supplied in a single pre-
assembled package, all with guaranteed Brembo quality.
The kit contains all the components necessary for drum
brake maintenance: shoes, brake wheel cylinders,
springs, lubricant, and fixing kit.

OE-equivalent

Brembo quality

ECE-R90 certificate

Safety

Durability

Quick assembly

With accessories

Pre-Assembled Kit

Technical specifications

EAN code

8020584075111

Axle

Rear

Diameter

254 mm

Width

57 mm

Master cylinder
diameter

25 mm

Type of assembly

Pre-assembled

Braking system

Lucas

Brake proportioning
valve



COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

42412S CITROËN

42414T CITROËN

95616883 CITROËN

00946560 FIAT

009941243 FIAT

009943934 FIAT

77612900 FIAT

9939718 FIAT

9943934 FIAT

9982466 FIAT

42412S PEUGEOT

42417K PEUGEOT


