



## **SHOE KIT K 23 013**

## The K 23 013 shoe kit is synonymous with reliability

The Brembo Kit & Fit is the ideal solution for the maintenance of drum brakes: everything you need for quick and efficient servicing is supplied in a single preassembled package, all with guaranteed Brembo quality. The kit contains all the components necessary for drum brake maintenance: shoes, brake wheel cylinders, springs, lubricant, and fixing kit.



- ✓ OE-equivalent
- Brembo quality
- ✓ ECE-R90 certificate
- Safety
- ✓ Durability
- Quick assembly
- ✓ With accessories
- ✓ Pre-Assembled Kit

## **Technical specifications**

EAN code <b>8020584075111</b>	Axle <b>Rear</b>	Diameter 254 mm
Width <b>57</b> mm	Master cylinder diameter <b>25</b> mm	Type of assembly Pre-assembled
Braking system <b>Lucas</b>	Brake proportioning valve	3

**COMPATIBLE VEHICLES** 

## **COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS**

<b>42412S</b>	CITROËN
42414T	CITROËN
95616883	CITROËN
00946560	FIAT
009941243	FIAT
009943934	FIAT
77612900	FIAT
9939718	FIAT
9943934	FIAT
9982466	FIAT
424125	PEUGEOT
42417K	PEUGEOT